Type

MCQ
McQ
MCQ
McQ
MCQ
McQ
MCQ
McQ
MCQ
McQ
MCQ
McQ
MCQ
McQ
MCQ
McQ
MCQ
McQ
MCQ
McQ
MCQ
McQ
MCQ
McQ
MCQ
McQ
MCQ
McQ
MCQ
McQ
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Diff-I

0.63
0.40
0.66
0.63
0.72
0.70
0.52
0.39
0.28
0.27
0.80
0.38
0.36
0.45
0.68
0.73
0.38
0.72
0.26
0.59
0.80
0.71
0.92
0.58
0.69
0.93
0.66
0.83
0.64
0.46

0.39
0.10
0.66
0.37
0.51
0.72
0.72
0.67
0.71
0.29
0.30
0.60
0.39
0.65
0.60
0.66
0.58
0.57
0.26
0.71
0.46
0.65
0.22
0.36
0.54
0.18
0.66
0.22
0.65
0.39

S

+= + + + + + + + + + + + + &+ + + + + + + &+ + + + + H+ + H+ 1+ I+

0.04
0.05
0.04
0.05
0.04
0.04
0.05
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.04
0.05
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.05
0.02
0.04
0.05
0.02
0.05
0.04
0.05
0.05



